
586079 - EKK 35 B-F3 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2018_v18r01

09.03.2018 Page 1 from 4



586079 - EKK 35 B-F3 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2018_v18r01

Position Part No. Qty. Name Type Descriptio
n

Old part
No.

1 593306 1 Cover EKV 35-S

2 615029 1 Safety ring 28

3 591526 1 Clamping bush EKK 35 B-S

4 614993 1 Pin 4m6x20

5 592574 1 Pivot EKV 35-S

6 66593349 1 Spring MP 130

7 614461 4 Screw M5x60 616669

8 615017 4 Washer 5,1

9 66592586 1 Sealing EKV 35-S

10 614935 1 Packing ring G 25x35x7

11 614933 2 Needle sleeve HK 2816

12 592013 1 Spindle EKK 35 B-S

13 591357 1 Parallel key EKK 35-S

14 591721 1 Spindle gear EKK 35-S

15 614983 1 Ring 20x16

16 66591653 1 Gleitstein EKK 35-S

17 591580 1 Ring EKK 35-S

18 614982 1 Ring 38x30

19 592992 1 Washer EKK 35-S

20 66591885 1 Gearbox EVP 16-2S

21 66592572 1 Pivot ESR 20

22 66614934 3 Needle sleeve HK 0810

23 592558 1 Washer EKV 35-S

24 66591628 1 Gear EBU 15

25 66592584 2 Sealing ESR 20

26 66592016 1 Bearing cover EVP 16-2S

28 770080 1 Pin

29 66620955 1 Cylinder MP 132.00 591495

30 592161 1 Washer EKK 35-S

31 66591579 1 Ram EKK 35-S

32 66591552 1 Ring EKV 35-S

33 66620950 1 Kolben EBU 23 F-A

34 66591466 1 Pivot EKK 35-S

35 66591547 1 Bush EBU 15 B

36 66775426 1 Connecting rod EKK 35 B-S 591545

38 614322 1 Screw M4x10 PZV, DIN 965 614426

39 614929 1 Washer 4,1 615439

41 66615149 3 Bearing 6001 DDU AS2 S2

42 592578 1 Pinion EKV 35-S

44 66592562 1 Passscheibe EKV 35-S

45 66592580 1 Gear EKK 35-S

46 591359 1 Parallel key EKV 35-S

47 592559 2 Washer EKV 35-S

09.03.2018 Page 2 from 4



586079 - EKK 35 B-F3 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2018_v18r01

Position Part No. Qty. Name Type Descriptio
n

Old part
No.

48 614459 1 Screw M5x10 616668

49 614988 1 Pin 4m6x10

52 614491 4 Screw M4x12 PZV, DIN 965 614423

53 66591459 1 Cover ML 030

54 614985 1 Ring 48x2

56 614426 3 Screw M4x10 614989

59 620829 1 Ring EKK 35 B-F3 592583

60 66593449 1 Spring EPL 60-E5

61 591452 1 Ring EKK 35-S

62 66592581 1 Pinion EV 10-2

63 614485 9 Ball D 4 G40 ISO 3290

64 66620791 1 Motor gear EKK 35 D-F3

65 66592585 1 Sealing ESR 30

66 592563 1 Parallel key EKV 35-S

67 614799 1 Safety ring 10

70 66775705 1 Bearing cover ML 053.00 591938

71 66592553 1 Packing ring EV 13 C-2

72 614992 1 Ring 22x2

73 66591261 1 Passscheibe EB 303 D

74 66623814 1 Bearing 629 A 4T1X DD MC5 E 614867

75 66622897 1 Balanced rotor ML 053.00 620951

76 66623810 1 Bearing 627 T1X DD1 MC5 E 614866

77 66591263 1 Passscheibe MP 050

78 66591242 1 Passscheibe MP 050

79 66593471 1 Deflector plate MP 050

80 614776 2 Screw PT KL 40x60 615282

83 66592629 1 Support ML 053

84 66406529 1 Stator ML 053

86 622889 1 Motor box ML 054.00 620257

87 614417 4 Screw M4x45 615364

88 66592428 2 Spring insert MP 050

89 66627002 1 Brush holder; set 2 pcs. VYS 18

90 66625249 2 Brush holder MP 050

91 66620259 1 Brush cover MR 058.10

92 66620258 1 Brush cover MR 058.10 594562

93 614778 2 Screw PT 40x16 K-TORX 614427

94 66591933 1 Hub EKK 35-S

95 625545 4 Screw 4x25ECO-SYN TORX BN842 614332

96 66592593 1 Insert EKV 35-S

97 66592594 1 Insert EKV 35-S

98 66592595 1 Insert EKV 35-S

99 66623461 1 Handle EPK 16 591987

100 66592091 1 Capacitor EBU 12 591734

09.03.2018 Page 3 from 4



586079 - EKK 35 B-F3 CD-ID: Narex CZ 2018_v18r01

Position Part No. Qty. Name Type Descriptio
n

Old part
No.

101 66593250 1 Clamp EV 10-2

102 614336 2 Screw M4x14 PZV 614411

105 66404446 1 Sleeve EBU 18-E2

106 614318 2 Screw M4x20 PZV, DIN 7985 614414

107 614460 4 Screw M5x16 DIN 912 616665

108 66627482 1 Switch DGQ 1112-GA-AJA2100-01 66615092

109 66621307 1 Cord H07 RN-F EURO 4m

110 66592447 1 Stop bar EVP 16-2S

113 614462 1 Screw M6x16 DIN 912 615411

114 614469 1 Nut M6 DIN 934 615422

115 66591297 1 Tube EKK 35-S

116 66593959 1 Hand screw EPL 60-E5

117 66621134 1 Clamp EVP 13 G-2H3

118 615018 1 Washer 6,1 615440

119 66774846 1 Hand screw EKK 35-S

120 66595039 2 Insert EKK 35-S

09.03.2018 Page 4 from 4


